
Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
1.aprill 2016.a. Nõmme Ujula  25 m

Tütarlapsed  
25 m vabaujumine

1 Liias,Laura 2007 20,38

2 Kuriks,Mia 2007 23,48

3 Pauklin,Stella Anete 2007 24,95

4 Pajo,Miia 2006 25,05

5 Kivi,Karoli 2009 25,66

6 Zuo,Aimei 2007 26,63

7 Sell,Emilia 2008 26,75

8 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 26,84

9 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 27,41

10 Schilf,Grete 2008 28,21

11 Kajari,Keira 2008 29,42

12 Pavelson,Mia Dolores 2007 29,61

13 Dubrovski,Laura Liisa 2008 29,81

14 Viru,Victoria 2008 29,91

15 Järv,Helene Lizette 2008 30,09

16 Miller,Sandra 2008 30,21

17 Merimaa,Petra 2008 30,57

18 Martinson,Kaidli Mariin 2008 30,99

19 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 31,02

20 Nobel,Nora 2008 34,02

21 Laane,Helis 2008 34,26

22 Öövel,Maia 2007 35,59

23 Männik,Brita 2007 36,00

24 Ehasalu,Mirtel 2008 38,63

25 Põldroo,Sandra 2007 39,91

26 Melioranski,Kariline Olivia 2007 45,05

25 m seliliujumine

1 Liias,Laura 2007 24,15

2 Pauklin,Stella Anete 2007 27,03

3 Sell,Emilia 2008 27,06

4 Zuo,Aimei 2007 27,15

5 Touart,Eleanora 2008 27,27

6 Rool,Marii 2008 27,41

7 Schilf,Grete 2008 27,66

8 Patzig,Sandra 2007 27,98

9 Kuriks,Mia 2007 28,00

10 Kivi,Karoli 2009 28,03

11 Mägi,Maria 2007 28,12

12 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 28,97

13 Pajo,Miia 2006 28,97

14 Miller,Sandra 2008 29,31

15 Dubrovski,Laura Liisa 2008 30,03

16 Laane,Helis 2008 30,22

17 Siimer,Kirke 2007 30,63



18 Kotkin,Mia 2008 30,73

19 Must,Sandra 2008 31,31

20 Merimaa,Petra 2008 31,34

21 Martinson,Kaidli Mariin 2008 31,35

22 Pavelson,Mia Dolores 2007 31,55

23 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 31,86

24 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 32,27

25 Järv,Helene Lizette 2008 32,98

26 Viru,Victoria 2008 33,61

27 Rebane,Sofia 2008 33,74

28 Koppelmaa,Loore 2007 33,97

29 Ehasalu,Mirtel 2008 34,38

30 Põldroo,Sandra 2007 36,13

31 Kajari,Keira 2008 36,17

32 Nobel,Nora 2008 36,31

33 Männik,Brita 2007 36,45

34 Öövel,Maia 2007 37,63

25 m rinnuliujumine

1 Volberg,Maileem 2006 1.18,81

2 Kompus,Mirjam 2007 1.20,13

3 Kõve,Helena 2007 1.31,41

50 m vabaujumine

1 Tombach,Elisa 2005 36,86

2 Jaanus,Grete 2005 39,67

3 Ojamäe,Nora 2005 46,2

4 Liias,Laura 2007 48,31

5 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 50,74

6 Patzig,Sandra 2007 55,76

7 Touart,Eleanora 2008 56,23

8 Siimer,Kirke 2007 56,23

9 Pajo,Miia 2006 56,38

10 Kuriks,Mia 2007 57,47

11 Zuo,Aimei 2007 57,75

12 Rool,Marii 2008 1.01,38

13 Kivi,Karoli 2009 1.01,41

14 Õunapuu,Emma 2007 1.01,75

15 Mägi,Maria 2007 1.02,15

16 Kotkin,Mia 2008 1.03,90

17 Must,Sandra 2008 1.10,1218 Koppelmaa,Loore 2007 1.22,03

19 Rebane,Sofia 2008 1.23,30

50 m rinnuliujumine

1 Jaanus,Grete 2005 50,98

2 Gutman,Mirjam 2006 56,20

50 m seliliujumine

1 Tombach,Elisa 2005 43,36

2 Ojamäe,Nora 2005 50,42

100 m kompleksujumine

1 Gutman,Mirjam 2006 1.59,51

2 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 2.05,39



Poeglapsed
25 m vabaujumine

1 Sumre,Jasper 2006 22,76

2 Miilo,Sander 2007 23,06

3 Laur,Albert 2008 25,55

4 Rändla,Ralf 2008 27,19

5 Keerd,Juhan 2005 27,90

6 Õunap,Armin 2006 28,42

7 Valdre,Marek 2007 31,42

8 Migur,Mauri 2007 32,41

9 Reitel,Ahti 2007 32,73

10 Meos,Kaspar 2007 32,84

11 Rändla,Aaron 2006 32,87

12 Valsberg,Ramses 2008 34,60

13 Rootsi,Markus 2007 35,00

14 Õunap,Ander 2006 35,99

15 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 36,31

16 Kompus,Tristan 2008 36,84

17 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 42,69

18 Paap,Siim 2009 45,59

25 m seliliujumine

1 Penasse,Tobias 2007 27,38

2 Sumre,Jasper 2006 27,51

3 Valsberg,Ramses 2008 28,69

4 Miilo,Sander 2007 29,16

5 Õunap,Armin 2006 29,17

6 Rändla,Aaron 2006 29,17

7 Laur,Albert 2008 29,63

8 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 29,73

9 Rändla,Ralf 2008 30,03

10 Loigom,Mart 2008 31,13

11 Meos,Kaspar 2007 31,53

12 Keerd,Juhan 2005 32,76

13 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 32,96

14 Rootsi,Markus 2007 32,97

15 Migur,Mauri 2007 33,71

16 Kompus,Tristan 2008 36,43

17 Valdre,Marek 2007 37,63

18 Paap,Siim 2009 39,21

19 Õunap,Ander 2006 41,89

20 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 44,86

50 m vabaujumine

1 Rooni,Ron 2007 46,10

2 Ilves,Gregor 2007 46,54

3 Paidra,Eke Herman 2006 50,29

4 Mere,Frederic 2007 52,20

5 Miilo,Sander 2007 54,78

6 Sumre,Jasper 2006 55,31

7 Penasse,Tobias 2007 57,31

8 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 1.06,34



9 Loigom,Mart 2008 1.09,66

50 m rinnuliujumine

1 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 57,36

2 Põldveer,Ricco 2006 58,64

3 Mere,Frederic 2007 1.02,32

50 m seliliujumine

1 Rooni,Ron 2007 54,60

2 Ilves,Gregor 2007 56,73

3 Paidra,Eke Herman 2006 57,70

100 m kompleksujumine

1 Põldveer,Ricco 2006 1.49,54

2 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 1.59,42


